LIST OF OFFICERS

Office
President
Secretary

Treasurer
Board Member
@Large

Board Member
@Large

Board Member
@Large

Name

Lorien Fletcher
Rich Fletcher
Roberta
Monaghan
Dayna Willms
Sandra King

Marietta
Greene

Address

11943 SW 125th Ct
Portland, OR 97223

11943 SW 125th Ct
Portland, OR 97223

21120 SW Johnson St
Beaverton, OR 97123

2509 SW Buittercup Ct
Hillsboro, OR 97123

15054 NW Central Dr #801
Portland, OR 97229

15515 SW Foster Ln #261
Beaverton, OR 97078

E-mail
lorien.fletcher@gmail.com

richtfletcher@gmail.com

ladycharlotina@gmail.com

Daynaterry@hotmail.com

sikdesign@aol.com

mafgreene@ hotmail.com

Phone

503-807-6829

503-505-3550

503-349-8797

503-505-3550

503-439-1917
240-401-4317



